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CAAM PART 66 EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

EXTERNAL CANDIDATES - APRIL 2023 

This a CAAM Part 66 Examination conducted by 
APR- Aviation Training Centre Sdn. Bhd. Approval No. ATO/2012/02 

DAY CAT DURATION 

SUBANG PERDANA 

MODULE 

Prepared by: Examination Department 

M12 

TIME 

WOIIMN 

10.00 am 

KRAINIMG 

Co. 

Approved by: Accountable Manager 

Reg. No. 
708109-K 

160 mins 

RE SON 

NO of QS TYPE of QS 

128 MCQ 



NO. 

1 

CATEGORY 

EXAMINATION 

7 

DATE OF EXAM 
TIME 
VENUE 
CANDIDATE 

CAAM PART 66 EXAMINATION LIST OF CANDIDATES 
(Examination conducted on behalf of CAAM) 

NAME 

NURUL AINUN BINTI ZAHARI 

2 MUHAMMAD KHARILHELMI BIN ROSSELI 

3 MOHAMMAD AFFF FITRI BIN AWANG 

WAN MUHAMMAD ASMAN BIN WAN RUZLAN 

5 MOHAMMED ZAHID BIN MOHAMMED zUBAID 

PRASSHANTH AL JAYAKUMAR 

LIM CHUN HAN 

ABDUL WARITH BIN JUMAT 

9 NOR HAKIM BIN ISMAL 

10 MOHD AJAMAIN BIN MOHD ZABIDI 

APR-AVIATION TRAINING CENTRE 
[CAAM Certficate of Approval Ref. No. ATOI2012/02] 

Preared by: (Examination Department) 

:B1 

:MODULE 12 -HELICOPTER AERODYNAMIC, 
STRUCTURES & SYSTEMS 

:11th APRIL 2023 

:10.00AM -12.40PM 
:APR-ATC SUBANG PERDANA 
:EXTERNAL 

ICIPASSPORT 
NUMBER 

960614-11-5266 

930611-06-5163 

960219-26-5037 

960318-03-5659 

920402-07-5585 

920131-10-5139 

860723-23-5381 

950421-14-6315 

930530-03-5923 

820219-02-5063 

RAINING 

COMPANY 

Co. 

Reg. No. 
708109-K 

GALAXY AEROSPACE 

GALAXY AEROSPACE 

GALAXY AEROSPACE 

GALAXY AEROSPACE 

LAYANG LAYANG 
AEROSPACE 

BHIC AERO SERVICES 

DVIATION TRAINING 
CENTRE 

AIRBUS HELICOPTER 
MALAYSIA 

ABU DHABI AVIATION 

WESTSTAR AVIATION 

Verified by: (Examination Department Manager) 

SERVICES 

HALL-TICKET 

o 22 Jalan Diar A UYA 

NUMBER 

23-17694 

23-17695 

23-17696 

23-17697 

23-17698 

23-17699 

23-17700 

23-17701 

23-17702 

23-17703 

ATTEMPT 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1st 

1s 

1st 

1st 

1st 

2nd 

Approved by: (Accountable Manager) 

1 of 1 Tens www aeroprecison com my 
Perdana, Sekayen U3, 40160 Shah Aam, Selangor, MALAYSIA 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

