

CAAM PART 66 EXAMINATION SCHEDULE EXTERNAL CANDIDATES – APRIL 2023

SUBANG PERDANA

This a CAAM Part 66 Examination conducted by APR – Aviation Training Centre Sdn. Bhd. Approval No. ATO/2012/02

DATE	DAY	CAT	MODULE	TIME	DURATION	NO of QS	TYPE of QS
11 th Apr 2023	Tue	В	M12	10.00 am	160 mins	128	МCQ

Prepared by: Examination Department

2/4/2023

Approved by: Accountable Manager

Hylas

Date Issue: 7/4/2023

Issue No.: 1 Rev. No.: 0

APR-AVIATION TRAINING CENTRE [CAAM Certificate of Approval Ref. No. ATO/2012/02]

CAAM PART 66 EXAMINATION LIST OF CANDIDATES

(Examination conducted on behalf of CAAM)

CATEGORY : B1

: MODULE 12 - HELICOPTER AERODYNAMIC, **EXAMINATION**

STRUCTURES & SYSTEMS

DATE OF EXAM : 11th APRIL 2023 TIME : 10.00AM - 12.40PM

: APR-ATC SUBANG PERDANA **VENUE**

: EXTERNAL **CANDIDATE**

NO.	NAME	IC/PASSPORT NUMBER	COMPANY	HALL-TICKET NUMBER	ATTEMPT
1	NURUL AINUN BINTI ZAHARI	960614-11-5266	GALAXY AEROSPACE	23-17694	1st
2	MUHAMMAD KHARILHELMI BIN ROSSELI	930611-06-5163	GALAXY AEROSPACE	23-17695	1st
3	MOHAMMAD AFFIF FITRI BIN AWANG	960219-26-5037	GALAXY AEROSPACE	23-17696	1st
4	WAN MUHAMMAD ASMAN BIN WAN RUZLAN	960318-03-5659	GALAXY AEROSPACE	23-17697	1st
5	MOHAMMED ZAHID BIN MOHAMMED ZUBAID	920402-07-5585	LAYANG LAYANG AEROSPACE	23-17698	1st
6	PRASSHANTH A/L JAYAKUMAR	920131-10-5139	BHIC AERO SERVICES	23-17699	1st
7	ABDUL WARITH BIN JUMAT	860723-23-5381	DVIATION TRAINING CENTRE	23-17700	1st
8	LIM CHUN HAN	950421-14-6315	AIRBUS HELICOPTER MALAYSIA	23-17701	1st
9	NOR HAKIM BIN ISMAIL	930530-03-5923	ABU DHABI AVIATION	23-17702	1st
10	MOHD AJAMAIN BIN MOHD ZABIDI	820219-02-5063	WESTSTAR AVIATION SERVICES	23-17703	2nd

by: (Examination Department) 714123

Approved by: (Accountable Manager)

RAINING CA Co. Reg. No. 708109-K